800m jooks

2.19,65
2.20,77
2.22,71
2.23,42
2.23,95
2.24,58
2.25,28
2.25,74
2.26,47
2.27,91
(10)
2.28,02
2.28,29
2.28,43
2.29,30
2.30,4
2.30,84
2.31,19
2.31,89
2.32,31
2.33,40
(20)
2.34,10
2.34,10
2.34,23
2.34,28
2.35,63
2.35,97
2.36,27
2.37,91
2.37,93
2.38,5
(30)
2.38,63
2.38,86
2.39,47
2.39,91
2.40,97
2.41,35
2.41,57
2.41,82
2.42,10
2.42,54
(40)
2.42,6
2.42,7
2.42,70
2.42,87
2.42,90
2.42,9
2431
2.43,5
2.43,65
2.43,66
(50)

Kelly Nevolihhin
Kaidi Kivioja
Elina Leis

Natalja Judajeva
Helin Meier
Karolin Kiviméae
Andra Viidikas
Carmen Ainola
Liisa Liesment
Aleksandra Griffel

Killu Kaasik

Kristel Metsla

Triin Téhepdld
Ekaterina TimoSkova
Galina Logvinova
Laura Maasik

Ester Karuse

Krista Vestel

Cathy Post

Julia Kalasnikova

Mari-Liis Tishler
Katlin Kampus

Ene Jaago

Jekaterina IStSenko
Marilyn Uusna
Lioudmila Gritskevitch
Elsa Valdmaa

Helen Laidma

Margit Kindsiveer
Alissa Lello

Marii Raudsepp
Janely Pdllumagi
Mari-Liis Medar
Kady Kampus
Anna Boltova
Kristiina Kriisa
Kerti Keskila
Evely Kaasiku
Eleriin Haas
Terje Kaunissaar

Mariliis Maisla
Margreta Joosep
Kristin Jesse

Eliise Kukk

Anna Voronetskaja
Gerlin Kruuser
Riin Emajoe

Kairi Himanen
Susanna Toplaan
Teele Tamm

15.11.1992 KJK Vike
23.02.1993 KJK Vike
16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
03.03.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.04.1992 Némme KJK
01.11.1993 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
10.07.1993 KJK Jarvala
06.05.1992 SK Elite Sport
27.01.1993 VAK Staier
04.06.1992 SK Elite Sport

26.05.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
07.03.1993 Nomme KJIK
18.04.1992 Parnu Kalevi KIK
26.04.1993 KJK Vike
28.04.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillamée
05.10.1993 Ndmme KJIK
19.11.1992 SK Maret-Sport
26.02.1993 SK Contra
08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport
16.05.1992 NPSK Narvic

28.07.1992

02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
23.12.1993 Tartu U. ASK
02.07.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.12.1992

12.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.02.1993 KJK Kose 2000
24.03.1992 KJK Ldunalbvi
31.05.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
09.02.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

12.05.1992

08.12.1992

10.05.1992 Némme KJK
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
06.10.1992 SK Pirita
20.05.1993

17.09.1993 Rapla JK
13.09.1993 KJK Jarvala
04.07.1992 SK Altius
10.08.1992 KJK Vike

09.02.1993 SK Maret-Sport
20.07.1992 SK Contra
20.08.1992 Tartu U. ASK
21.04.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
24.11.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
16.11.1992 KJK Saare
29.03.1993

11.11.1992 SK Altius
21.06.1993

22.11.1992

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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1.

1.

1.

v

1l.
v
v

2l.

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn/Hiiu
Kose
Tallinn/Hiiu

Rakvere
Tdri
Kohila
Rakvere
Narva
Rakvere
Voru
Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere

Rakvere
Kohila
Tari
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kose
Voru
Rakvere
Narva

Rakvere
Kohila
Tallinn
Kohila
Rakvere
Véru
Kohila
Rakvere
Rakvere
Siauliai

Valga

Jogeva
Rakvere
Kohila
Rakvere
Kuressaare
Jdgeva
Parnu-Jaagupi
Rakvere

Voru

15.07.2009
15.07.2009
15.07.2009
02.08.2009
29.08.2009
18.06.2009
29.07.2009
16.07.2009
08.08.2009
16.07.2009

15.07.2009
12.09.2009
27.06.2009
12.05.2009
04.07.2009
29.07.2009
24.08.2009
15.07.2009
08.08.2009
15.07.2009

12.05.2009
27.06.2009
12.09.2009
14.05.2009
12.05.2009
15.07.2009
08.08.2009
20.05.2009
12.05.2009
06.06.2009

12.05.2009
27.06.2009
15.05.2009
27.06.2009
29.07.2009
20.05.2009
19.05.2009
12.05.2009
29.07.2009
17.05.2009

20.05.2009
21.05.2009
15.07.2009
27.06.2009
12.06.2009
13.06.2009
21.05.2009
06.06.2009
12.05.2009
20.05.2009



